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Team Cat. Generale
Rg Nom Cat Genou Couché Debout Total 10x

1. FRIBOURG 276 278 295 292 276 277 1'694 55x

HENCHOZ(Valentin U21 93 95 98 97 94 94 571 20x

BASSET(Thomas El 92 87 99 100 90 94 562 21x

ROSSIER(François El 91 96 98 95 92 89 561 14x

2. JURA 280 283 297 293 263 266 1'682 51x

FRUND(Robin El 93 96 99 98 86 93 565 19x

SCHALLER(Cédric El 91 92 100 98 91 90 562 14x

BÜRKI(Raphaël Sen 96 95 98 97 86 83 555 18x

3. GENEVE92 279 282 293 289 264 271 1'678 47x

HATTON(Geoffroy El 94 97 98 97 92 90 568 16x

GARCIA(KRADOLFER(Carine El 89 92 96 97 92 95 561 15x

PERRIN(Yoann El 96 93 99 95 80 86 549 16x

4. NEUCHATEL(2 277 276 291 293 268 1'670 54x

DELABAYS(Louis El 96 96 99 97 88 89 565 22x

PERROUD(Camille El 90 90 96 97 91 90 554 16x

ZELLWEGER(Simon U21 91 90 96 99 89 86 551 16x

5. VAUD(1 274 276 291 288 257 267 1'653 38x

STEINER(Alicia El 96 93 96 98 84 91 558 18x

PREMAND(Killian El 89 90 96 96 88 89 548 09x

PILET(Johann U19 89 93 99 94 85 87 547 11x

6. NEUCHATEL(1 279 278 288 289 247 253 1'634 41x

CHENIKOV(Dmitry Sen 92 96 99 97 81 85 550 17x

BAUMANN(Stéphane El 92 87 96 96 89 85 545 13x

GERBER(Matthias El 95 95 93 96 77 83 539 11x

7. VAUD(2 269 274 282 289 253 266 1'633 36x

GABRIEL(David U17 93 91 97 98 84 90 553 19x

RIME(Guillaume El 92 92 92 96 83 86 541 10x

NADERI(Myriam El 84 91 93 95 86 90 539 07x

8. VALAIS 275 275 290 289 250 250 1'629 32x

ROH(Frédéric Sen 96 92 96 99 79 85 547 16x

DECAILLET(Corentin El 90 94 98 92 90 83 547 08x

BRUGGER(Jean`Luc Sen 89 89 96 98 81 82 535 08x

9. GENEVE(1 267 274 287 290 246 250 1'614 38x

KOCHER(Jennifer U17 96 95 98 97 88 86 560 20x

DUCHOUD(Mégane U19 90 96 94 97 88 92 557 14x

WESTERHOFF(Thomas U21 81 83 95 96 70 72 497 04x

Match Romand C50m

Rem.



__________
25.08.18

__________
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Individuel Cat. Generale

Rg Nom Cat Ct Genou Couché Debout Total 10x

1. HENCHOZ)Valentin U21 FR 93 95 98 97 94 94 571 20x

2. HATTON)Geoffroy El GE 94 97 98 97 92 90 568 16x

3. DELABAYS)Louis El NE 96 96 99 97 88 89 565 22x

4. FRUND(Robin El JU 93 96 99 98 86 93 565 19x

5. BASSET(Thomas El FR 92 87 99 100 90 94 562 21x

6. SCHALLER(Cédric El JU 91 92 100 98 91 90 562 14x

7. GARCIA(KRADOLFER(Carine El GE 89 92 96 97 92 95 561 15x

8. ROSSIER(François El FR 91 96 98 95 92 89 561 14x

9. KOCHER(Jennifer U17 GE 96 95 98 97 88 86 560 20x

10. STEINER(Alicia El VD 96 93 96 98 84 91 558 18x

11. DUCHOUD(Mégane U19 GE 90 96 94 97 88 92 557 14x

12. BÜRKI(Raphaël Sen JU 96 95 98 97 86 83 555 18x

13. PERROUD(Camille El NE 90 90 96 97 91 90 554 16x

14. GABRIEL(David U17 VD 93 91 97 98 84 90 553 19x

15. ZELLWEGER(Simon U21 NE 91 90 96 99 89 86 551 16x

16. CHENIKOV(Dmitry Sen NE 92 96 99 97 81 85 550 17x

17. GROSS(Murielle U21 FR 96 92 96 95 83 88 550 12x

18. PERRIN(Yoann El GE 96 93 99 95 80 86 549 16x

19. PREMAND(Killian El VD 89 90 96 96 88 89 548 09x

20. ROH(Frédéric Sen VS 96 92 96 99 79 85 547 16x

21. PILET(Johann U19 VD 89 93 99 94 85 87 547 11x

22. DECAILLET(Corentin El VS 90 94 98 92 90 83 547 08x

23. BAUMANN(Stéphane El NE 92 87 96 96 89 85 545 13x

24. RIME(Guillaume El VD 92 92 92 96 83 86 541 10x

25. GERBER(Matthias El NE 95 95 93 96 77 83 539 11x

26. NADERI(Myriam El VD 84 91 93 95 86 90 539 07x

27. BRUGGER(Jean`Luc Sen VS 89 89 96 98 81 82 535 08x

28. VITTOZ(Florian El VD 88 87 95 94 86 83 533 13x

29. WESTERHOFF(Thomas U21 GE 81 83 95 96 70 72 497 04x

Match Romand C50m

Rem.


